1030000	50499	51.
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	01/23/0301065002 **160.00	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified CopiesCertificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	WD3-2160 1122	APPROVED AND FILED 03 FEB 10 PM 4: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Ken Detzner Secretary of State

February 4, 2003

DONALD MAXWELL 8530 BELLE MEADE DR FT MYERS, FL 33908

SUBJECT: MAXWELL HOLDINGS LLC Ref. Number: W03000002160

We have received your document for MAXWELL HOLDINGS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must contain the entity's complete mailing address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 603A00007368





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Ken Detzner Secretary of State

January 24, 2003

DONALD MAXWELL 8530 BELLE MEADE DR FT MYERS, FL 33908

SUBJECT: MAXWELL HOLDINGS LLC Ref. Number: W03000002160

We have received your document for MAXWELL HOLDINGS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 803A00004497

03 FEB

IO PH

20 :1

DONALD MAXWELL 8530 Belle Meade Drive Fort Myers, FL 33908 Ph: (239) 590-0160 Fax: (239) 590-0160

January 15, 2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Filing for Articles of Organization MAXWELL HOLDINGS LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are two (2) original signed Articles of Organization for Maxwell Holdings LLC, together with a check for \$160 for application costs.

Kindly file the Articles of Organization, and return one certified copy and certificate of status to the above address.

Thank you.

Very truly yours, Amald Manuel

DONALD MAXWELL

03 FEB 10 PM 4: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE ALELAHASSEE, FLORID

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

of

MAXWELL HOLDINGS LLC

The undersigned hereby forms a limited liability company under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company ("Company") is MAXWELL HOLDINGS LLC.

SECOND: The management of the Company shall be vested in a manager or managers.

THIRD: The purpose of the Company shall be for the acquisition, development, management, leasing and sale of real property, and other lawful business permitted by the Florida Limited Liability Act and activities incidental thereto.

FOURTH: The principal office of the Company shall be <u>8530</u> Belk Mende Dr. <u>HILING ADDRESS IS THE SAME AS ABOVE</u> FIFTH: The Agent for Service of Process for the Company shall be

Donald Maxwell 8530 Belle Meade Drive Fort Myers, FL 33908

I declare, under penalties of false statement, that the statements made in these Articles Organization are true.

2003 Dated:

_____ -Donald Maxwe 20

Organizer

Acceptance of Designation as Agent for Service

The foregoing designation as Agent for Service of Process is understood and hereby accepted:

Bv: Donald Maxwel